
S. No. 

10 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 
30 

31 
32 
33 
34 

35 
36 

37 

Nume of the student pluced 

HARSU GUPTA 
DARSHIT MEUTA 
CHANDAN PANDEY 
RIYA VADAV 

SUREYA PRAKASH 
LINETTE PEREIRA 

RAKHI VISHWAKARMA 
lviSHAL. SHIRKE 
|PRACHl PANDEY 

VINIT YADAV 
AAKASH DHURI 
SUBRATO DEY 

JAYESH PATIL 

Placement List of EXTC Department: AY 2023-24 

MELWIN KAITHARATH 

ARIF ASRAF SHAIKH 

SAHIL UMESH PADA VE 
RUCHIR BUDDHISAGAR 

DHWANI JOSHI 

|APOORVA KARUL RAJU 
MANISH DAWADE 
SNEHA MISHRA 
DHRUV PATEL 

ESHA TEWARI 
RUPESH PAL 

|ANISH AMOL KARBHARI 
DHANASHREE WADAYE 
YASH NAYAK 

SHRUTI SHINDE 
HARSH DOSHI 
AKSHIA VITTHAL KAMBLE 

SAI DEEPAK KHALE 
RACHNA SANGHVI 

RITIK HARISH HANKARE 
SHEETAL MADHESIYA 
SAKSHI KAPADNIS 

SAKSHI KISHOR JADHAV 
JASHUTOSH MARUYA 

Head-Treining & Placement 

BntPcinsur, $.V.P. 

Borivli (West), 
Mumbal -4:.: 

PID NO0 

20302 1 

203038 

Emal ld:tpo@sfitenggorg 

213275 
203093 

203071 
203053 

203088 

213285 
203048 

203095 

204014 

20301| 

163072 

203029 

203064 

203060 

205004 
203028 

203032 

203009 

203078 

203051 
203080 

203047 
203031 

203090 

203045 

213284 
203013 

203030 
213264 

213279 
203272 

213267 

St. Francis 
Instituie 

ofTscana:* 

*Collego) 

213262 

205010 
203037 

Ph. No.: 022 
28928585 / 28908585 

G... no, 209 

Dlclpllne 

TTTTTTTTT 
EXTC 
EXTC 

EXTO 

EXTC 

EXTC 
FXTO 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EX 

EXTC 
EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTO 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTO 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 
EXTC 

EXTO 

EXTC 
EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTO 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 
EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

BOR 

Yenr of 

Passing 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

S.F. 

MUMB 

On/0fr 

Campus 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

BLOCK INTELLIGENCE 

TATA COMPUTER CONSULTANCY 
TATA COMPUTER CONSULTANCY 

AMAZON 

AMAZON 

COLGATE GLOBL BUSINESS SERVICES 

TATA COMPUTER CONSULTANCY 

TATA COMPUTER cONSULTANCY 
OMO TEC 

AMAZON 
TATA COMPUTER CONSULTANCY 

AMAZON 

AGILO RESEARCH PVT.LTD 

EXICOM TECHNOLOGIES 
NEEBAL TECHNOLOGY PVTLTD. 

OLIVER 

AMAZON 

Name of the Employer 

NOVENTIO 

TATA 
CYRAACs 

TATA 

CAPGEMINI 
TATA 

NIELSEN 

BANDHAN AMC 

TEAMLEASE EDTECH 

TATA 

AMAZON 
INIDO MACHINERIES 

SAFE-TRONICS AUTOMATION LTD 
SAFE-TRONICS AUTOMATION LTD 

BNP PARIBAS 

ABG-NOVEL JEWELS LTD 
CAPGEMINI 

FROOTLE INDIA PVT.LTD. 
BLACKCURRANT LABs PVT. LTD. 

INTERTEK 
|CAPGEMINI 
CyRAACS 

lCAPGEMINI 
NIIT FOUNDATION 
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